
Math 065 homework assignments Spring 2005 M-F Hubbard 3rd
date dow section assignment
19-Jan Wed overview read 1.1-1.4
20-Jan Thu 1.1-1.2 self-study
21-Jan Fri 1.3-1.4 self-study
24-Jan Mon 1.4-1.5 self-study
25-Jan Tue 1.6-1.7 self-study
26-Jan Wed Exam Chap 1
27-Jan Thu 2.1 p 78  eoo 1-101
28-Jan Fri 2.2 p 90  eoo 1-93 & 23 39 43 59 63
31-Jan Mon 2.3 p 102 eoo 1-93
1-Feb Tue 2.4 p 109 eoo 1-81 & 67 71
2-Feb Wed 2.5 p 119 eoo 1-69 & 11 19 31 39
3-Feb Thu review p 216-217 1-17
4-Feb Fri Exam Chap 2 read 3.1-3.3

7-Feb Mon
3.1
3.2

p 134 eoo 1-89 & 51 67
p 144 eoo 1-101 & 31 51 55 59 63 79

8-Feb Tue 3.3 p 152 eoo 1-85 & 35 51 79, omit 77
9-Feb Wed 3.4 p 162 eoo n1-89
10-Feb Thu 3.5 p 174 eoo 1-37 &27 31 35
11-Feb Fri 3.5 p 174 eoo 41-65 & 39 47
14-Feb Mon 3.6 p 189 eoo 1-93 & 11 67
15-Feb Tue 3.7 p 199 eoo 1-117 & 31
16-Feb Wed 3.8 p214 eoo 1-109
17-Feb Thu review p 218-219 1-25
18-Feb Fri NO CLASS
21-Feb Mon NO CLASS
22-Feb Tue Exam Chap 3 read 4.1-4.3
23-Feb Wed 4.1 p 231 eoo 1-105 & 27 31 55
24-Feb Thu 4.2 p 243 eoo 1-113 & 71
25-Feb Fri 4.3 p 255 eoo 1-109 & 27 39 71 75 omit 101
28-Feb Mon 4.4 p 267 eoo 1-109, omit 85&89
1-Mar Tue 4.5 p 279 eoo 1-105 & 31 71
2-Mar Wed review p 285-285 1-25
3-Mar Thu Exam Chap 4 read 5.1-5.3
4-Mar Fri 5.1 p 297 eoo 1-93
7-Mar Mon 5.2 p 307 eoo 1-105
8-Mar Tue 5.3 p 320 eoo 1-65
9-Mar Wed 5.4 p 329 3-8 11-16 23-26 37-44
10-Mar Thu 5.5 p 338 eoo 1-61 & 31
11-Mar Fri 5.6 p 349 eoo 1-37
14-Mar Mon review p 218 all
15-Mar Tue Exam Chap 5 read 6.1-6.3
16-Mar Wed 6.1 p 365 eoo 1-101
17-Mar Thu 6.2 p 347 eoo 1-93
18-Mar Fri 6.3 p 383 eoo 1-85
21-Mar Mon spring break Have fun
22-Mar Tue spring break Have fun
23-Mar Wed spring break Have fun
24-Mar Thu spring break Have fun
25-Mar Fri spring break Have fun
28-Mar Mon 6.4 p 388 eoo 1-121
29-Mar Tue 6.5 p 398 eoo 1-121
30-Mar Wed 6.6 p 406 eoo 1-113

31-Mar Thu
6.7
6.8

p 417 eoo 1-37 eoo 57-101
no homework

1-Apr Fri review p 427 eoo 1-105
4-Apr Mon Exam Chap 6 read 7.1-7.3



5-Apr Tue 7.1 p 441 eoo 1-89
6-Apr Wed 7.2 p 447 eoo 1-69
7-Apr Thu 7.3 p 457 eoo 1-93
8-Apr Fri 7.4 p 464 eoo 1-73
11-Apr Mon 7.5 p 474 eoo 1-101
12-Apr Tue 7.6 p 483 eoo 1-41
13-Apr Wed review p 490 1-22 25
14-Apr Thu Exam Chap 7 read 8.1-8.3
15-Apr Fri 8.1 p 501 eoo 1-105
18-Apr Mon 8.2 p 507 eoo 1-105

19-Apr Tue
8.3
8.4

p 513 eoo 1-109
p 520 eoo 1-97 & 105 107

20-Apr Wed
8.3
8.4

p 513 eoo 1-109
p 520 eoo 1-97 & 105 107

21-Apr Thu 8.5 p 528 eoo 10-113
22-Apr Fri 8.6 p 536 eoo 1-117
25-Apr Mon 8.7 p 547 eoo 1-109
26-Apr Tue 8.8 Complex Np 557 3-16 odds 19-53 odds 75-91
27-Apr Wed review p 563-564 1-25
28-Apr Thu Exam Chap 8 read 9.1 & 9.3

29-Apr Fri
9.1
9.3

p 572 eoo 1-97
p 588 eoo 1-101

2-May Mon 9.4 p 595 eoo 1-93
3-May Tue 9.5 p 604 eoo 1-49
4-May Wed 9.8 to be assigned
5-May Thu 10.1 p 652 eoo 1-77
6-May Fri 10.2 p 662 eoo 1-89
9-May Mon 10.3 p 672 eoo 1-109
10-May Tue 10.4 p 682 eoo 1-113
11-May Wed 10.5 p 689 eoo 1-101
12-May Thu 10.6 p 698 eoo 1-105

13-May Fri review
p 642 2-12 16-17
p 705 1-25

16-May Mon
Exam Chaps 
9, 10

final exam review from
www.mr-ideahamster.com 

17-May Tue review
final exam review from
www.mr-ideahamster.com 

18-May Wed review
final exam review from
www.mr-ideahamster.com 

19-May Thu review
final exam review from
www.mr-ideahamster.com 

20-May Fri NO CLASS
23-May Mon NO CLASS
24-May Tue NO CLASS

25-May Wed
Final Exam 8-
10AM


